
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Easy Bean Green Pea & Chia Seed Crackers 160g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Easy Bean Limited, 1 Mudford Business Park, Mudford, Yeovil, Somerset, UK, BA21 
5TF

Supplier Name and Address Easy Bean Ltd, 1 Mudford Business Park, Mudford, Yeovil, Somerset, UK, BA21 5TF

Ingredients Split green pea flour 28%, water, rice flour, rapeseed oil, chickpea flour, maize flour, 
coconut oil, OATMEAL (GLUTEN-free), chia seed 1%, ground flaxseed, sea salt, 
lemon zest, organic chlorella powder

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in an airtight container after opening. Best kept in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2021

Fat 21.7

Carbohydrate 56.9

Fibre 7.1

Energy (kcal) 482

of which saturates 7.7

of which sugars 1.5

Protein 12.8

Salt 1.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Forest Feast Slow Roasted Peanuts & Cashews Heather Honey & Sea Salt 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Kestrel Foods Ltd, Unit 8 Carn Drive, Carn Industrial Estate, Craigavon, Armagh, 
United Kingdom, BT635WJ

Supplier Name and Address Kestrel Foods Ltd, Unit 8 Carn Drive, Carn Industrial Estate, Craigavon, Armagh, 
United Kingdom, BT635WJ

Ingredients PEANUTS (40%), CASHEW NUTS (40%), Sugar, Sunflower oil, Glucose Syrup,
Honey, Sea Salt, Heather Honey (1%)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2158

Fat 37.2

Carbohydrate 31.5

Fibre 4.1

Energy (kcal) 515

of which saturates 3.6

of which sugars 18.8

Protein 17.4

Salt 0.72

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Secret Truffletier Purple Foiled Truffles in Pyramid 55g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lessiters Ltd, 61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Knebworth, Hertfordshire, United 
Kingdom, SG3 6JE

Supplier Name and Address Lessiters Ltd, 61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Knebworth, Hertfordshire, United 
Kingdom, SG3 6JE

Ingredients sugar, cocoa butter, fresh cream (MILK), whole MILK powder, glucose, cocoa mass, 
sorbitol, alcohol, cocoa powder, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, natural flavouring. Milk
chocolate contains minimum 34% cocoa solids, 20% MILK solids.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Cool (12 - 18oC), dry and out of direct light.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 1.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2099

Fat 32.6

Carbohydrate 45.9

Fibre 2.2

Energy (kcal) 503

of which saturates 20.4

of which sugars 41.7

Protein 5.5

Salt 0.002

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Torre Cerere Montepulciano d'Abruzzo   75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address ADV Fossalta di Piave Winery, Fossalta di Piave Winery,  Veneto, Venice, Italy, 30020

Supplier Name and Address Majestic Wine Warehouse Ltd, Majestic House, The Belfry, Colonial Way, Watford, 
Hertfordshire, England, WD24 4WH

Ingredients INGREDIENTES AND PRODUCTION PROCEDURES  As far as concern our red wine 
MONTEPULCIANO D''ABR.ROS DOC TORRE CERERE it follows the traditional method of red 
wine vinification. The fermentation takes a minimum of 10-12 days under controlled 

temperature not exceeding 25- 27 °C.  Contains SULPHITES. List of ingredients:

Wine……………………………………………………………………………..99.987% Total Sulfur 
Dioxide………………………………………………………0.013% Sorbic 
acid…………………………………………………………………… 0.00%  Remark: 
Bentonite………………………………………….……..removed by filtration Yeasts 
……………………………………………………. removed by filtration

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Room temperature away from direct heat and sunlight

Instructions for use na

Alcoholic Strength 13.5

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 338.904

Fat 1

Carbohydrate 0.3

Fibre 1

Energy (kcal) 81

of which saturates 1

of which sugars 0.3

Protein 1

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mallow & Marsh Chocolate Marshmallows Coated In Milk Chocolate Pouch 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address John Bull Confectioners, Unit 1 Lancaster Road, Carnaby Industrial Estate, 
Bridlington, Yorkshire, United Kingdom, YO15 3QY

Supplier Name and Address Mallow & Marsh, 7 Bell Yard, London, Greater London, United Kingdom, WC2A 2JR

Ingredients Milk Chocolate (35%) [Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, 
Emulsifier SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sugar, Glucose Syrup, 
Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, Cocoa Powder (2%), Humectant Glycerol, 
Cornflour, Salt, Natural Cream Flavouring (0.2%). Milk Chocolate contains: Cocoa 
Solids 33.5% minimum, MILK Solids 20.5% minimum.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat  Eggs   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Store your marshmallows in cool dry conditions. Eat within 3 days of opening.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1624

Fat 12.1

Carbohydrate 66.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 385

of which saturates 7.3

of which sugars 57.4

Protein 6.9

Salt 0.32

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Odysea Houmous 265g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Pelopac SA, Industrial Area of Thessaloniki, Thessaloniki, Sindos, Greece, 57022

Supplier Name and Address Odysea Limited, 2 Dorma Trading Park, Staffa Road, London, Greater London, United 
Kingdom, E10 7QX

Ingredients Chickpeas (52%), Water, Tahini (SESAME) (10%), Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Extra Virgin
Olive Oil, Lemon Juice, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Garlic Powder, Sea Salt, Cumin, 
Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Red Pepper Powder.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements

Country of Origin Manufactured in Greece. Primary ingredient (chickpeas) are from Turkey, Italy, Germany.

Storage Instructions Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 5 days.

Instructions for use Ready to eat.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 821

Fat 12

Carbohydrate 15.7

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 197

of which saturates 1.5

of which sugars 1.5

Protein 4.8

Salt 1.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Elegant & English Gluten Free Raspberries & Dark Chocolate Biscuits  125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address ARTISAN BISCUITS, 9 Blenheim Rd, Airfield Industrial Estate, Ashbourne, 
DERBYSHIRE, United Kingdom, DE6 1HA

Supplier Name and Address The Fine Cheese Co Ltd, Tolldown Farm, Cotswold Way, Dyrham, CHIPPENHAM, 
WILTSHIRE, United Kingdom, SN14 8HZ

Ingredients Butter (MILK) 31% Tapioca starch Sugar Rice Starch Potato starch Maize starch Rice
Flour Cocoa powder 2% Caramel syrup Glucose syrup Invert sugar syrup Natural 
flavouring Raising agents Disodium diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen carbonate 
Raspberry juice concentrate 0.2%  NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool and dry, keep out of direct sunlight. Store in an airtight container after opening

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2182

Fat 26.1

Carbohydrate 72

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 524

of which saturates 16.2

of which sugars 21.7

Protein 1.3

Salt 0.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Arden & Amici Gluten Free Panetone 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Alpipan, Via Sandro Pertini 11, 55011 Altopascio (LU), LU, Italy, 55011

Supplier Name and Address Arden Fine Foods UK Ltd, 10 Banner Park, Wickmans Drive, Coventry, Warwickshire, 
UK, CV4 9XA

Ingredients MILK, Sultanas (22%), Pasteurised Free Range EGG (15%), Maize Starch, 
Concentrated Butter (Cows'' MILK) (9%), Candied Orange Peel (6%) (Orange Peel, 
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator:Citric Acid), Rice Starch, Sugar, Rice 
Flour, Thickener:Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum; Honey, Psyllium 
Husk Powder, Invert Sugar Syrup, Alcohol, Emulsifier:Mono- and Diglycerides of 
Fatty Acids; Flavourings, Yeast, Enzyme, Salt, Acidity Regulator:Citric Acid.  For 
allergens see ingredients in bold.  May contain SESAME, SOYA and MUSTARD

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Mustard   Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Best served at room temperature. Starting with the side seam carefully peel the paper case 
from the cake, then peel the paper base away.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1282

Fat 11.7

Carbohydrate 43.6

Fibre 5.8

Energy (kcal) 306

of which saturates 7.4

of which sugars 21.4

Protein 3.6

Salt 0.26

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Fairfields Farm Crisps Bacon & Tomato  150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Fairfields Farm Produce ltd, Fairfields Farm, Wormingford, Essex, UK, CO6 3AQ

Supplier Name and Address Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fairfields Farm, Wormingford, Essex,  CO6 3AQ

Ingredients Potatoes.  Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil – in varying proportions), 
Sugar, Rice flour, Tomato powder, Salt, Onion powder, Yeast extracts, Citric Acid, 
Natural flavourings, Smoked Maltodextrin, Paprika extract.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2193

Fat 31.7

Carbohydrate 55.5

Fibre 3.8

Energy (kcal) 526

of which saturates 3.4

of which sugars 2

Protein 6.6

Salt 1.16

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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